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No. 38 

G.N. No. 170/1978 

REPUBLIC OF NAURU 

Published by Authority 

Extraordinary 

11 July 1978 

CORPORATION ACT 1972 

SECTION 9 (1) 

Nauru 

APPOINTMENT OF A REGISTERED CORPORATION AUDITOR 

I, HAMMER DEROBURT, Minister for Island Deve1o"pment and Industry 
of the Republic of Nauru and as such responsible for the 
administration of the Corporation Act 1972 IN EXERCISE of my 
powers under Section 9(1) of the Corporation Act 1972 HEREBY 
APPOINT PETER LIONEL JONES, Government Offices, Yaren, Nauru 
to be a registered corporation auditor. 

DATED this 27th day of June 1978 

G.N. No. 171/1978 

CORRIGENDU!-! 

HAnMER DEROBURT 
MINISTER FOR ISLAND DEVELOPMENT 

AND INDUSTRY 

Gazette No. 34 of 28 June 1978 - Page 4. G.N. No. 155/1978 

DELETE 

Name Date of Birth Sex Reg. District Mother's Name 

Francine Louise 31/3/1978 F Meneng Elsa Namaduk 

INSERT 

Name Date of Birth Sex Reg. District Mother's Name 

Francine Louise 31/3/1978 F Ewa Elsa Namaduk 

G.N. No. 172/i978 

CORRIGENDUM 

In Government Gazette No. 30 of 25 June 1975, Gazette Notice 151/1975 
Paragraph 1 
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No. 3B 11 July 197B Nauru 

G.N. No. 172/1978 (cont'd) 

Type of 
District 

Portion 
No. Land Name of Land 

Gazette 
Notice of 
Ownership 

Share 

Delete : 

Meneng 

Nibok 

Insert 

Meneng 

Nibok 

372 

199 

372 

199 

C.L. Amwararo 

C.L. Ianaeae 

C.L. Amwararo 

C. L. Ianaeae 

and in Paragraph 3 of the same Notice. 

District 

Delete 

Meneng 

Insert , 

~leneng 

Delete 

Mibok 

Insert 

/>Iibok 

Portion 
No. 

372 

372 

199 

199 

Name of Land 

Amwararo 

Arnwararo 

Ianaeae 

Ianaeae 

45/71 1/60 

48/74 & 
7/75 1/30 

0, 
7/75 1/50 

7/75 1/25 

Beneficiaries 

Eibaegia Agodi (LTO) 
Johannes A Agodi 
Agaralll G Agodi 
Thomas M Agedi 
Camelia Agodi 

Eibaegia Agodi (LTC) 
Johannes A Agodi 
Agaram G Agodi 
Thomas M Agodi 
Camelia Agodi 

Eibaegia Agodi (LTC) 
Johannes A Agodi 
Agaram G Agedi 
Thomas t4 Agodi 
Camelia Agodi 

Eibaegia Agodi (LTO) 
Johannes A Agodi 
Agaram G Agodi 
Thomas M Agodi 
camelia Agodi 

J A Daguape 

Share 

1/300 
1/300 
1/300 
1/300 
1/300 

'0 
1/250 
1/250 
1/250 
l/250 
1/250 

1/150 
1/150 
1/150 
1/150 
1/150 

1/125 
1/125 
1/125 
1/125 
1/125 


